CorriPipe™
Technical Specification
Document No: D-CP-TS
Revision:  000
    Release Date: 05/09//2008
CorriPipe™ Technical Specification
D-CP-TS
Revision 000

375 3 3 4263
450 3 3 4024
600 3 3 4942
Table 2. – Perforated Pipe Detail
Note: CorriPipe also available in various
perforation specification. e.g. half perforated,
double perforated
Nominal Size Code Fitting Type
(mm)
150 150TB30 30° Bend
150 150TB45 45° Bend
150 150TB90 90° Bend
150 150TT90 Equal Tee
150 150TY45 Equal Wye
150 150SWSTT90 Single Wall Tee
225 225TB30 30° Bend
225 225TB45 45° Bend
225 225TB90 90° Bend
225 225TT90 Equal Tee
225 225TY45 Equal Wye
225 225/150TT90 Unequal Tee 150
225 225/150TY45 Unequal Wye 150
225 225SWSTT90 Single Wall Tee
300 300TB30 30° Bend
300 300TB45 45° Bend
300 300TB90 90° Bend
300 300TT90 Equal Tee
300 300TY45 Equal Wye
300 300/150TT90  Unequal Tee 150
300 300/150TY45 Unequal Wye 150
300 300/225TT90 Unequal Tee 225
300 300/225TY45 Unequal Wye 225
300 300SWSTT90 Single Wall Tee
Table 3. – CorriPipe™ Fittings
Note: Larger fitting sizes fabricated on request
CorriPipe™ Technical Specification